RANCH ROAD

BUS: # COLOR: GREEN

7:18 - LEAVE BUS BARN

7:24 - RIDGEWAY & FOREST HILLS
7:25 - RIDGEWAY & WARD

7:26 - RIDGEWAY & REGENTS

7:28 - 1095 RANCH RD.

7:29 - RANCH RD. & BITTERSWEET CT.

7:30 - RANCH RD. & EVERGREEN LP.

7:31 - EVERGREEN LP. & WEIGMAN LN.

7:34 - RANCH RD. & SWAIN
7:36 - RANCH RD. & RIDEWAY
7:40 - HIGHLAND ELEMENTRY
7:45 - CIRCLE DRIVE

LTI
10/9/2020

11:05 - LEAVE BUS BARN

11:10 - CIRCLE DRIVE

11:30 - HIGHLAND

11:40 - RANCH RD. & SWAIN

11:42 - 1095 RANCH RD.

11:43 - RANCH RD. & BITTERSWEET CT.
11:44 - RANCH RD. & EVERGREEN LP.
11:45 - EVERGREEN LP. & WEIGMAN LN
11:47 - RIDGEWAY & WARD

11:47 - RIDGEWAY & FOREST HILLS



